
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 
Date: 24.06.2022 
 
 
The Manager  
National Stock Exchange of India Limited  
Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor 
Plot No. C-1, Block-G  
Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E)  
Mumbai- 400 051 

The Manager 
BSE Limited 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers 
Dalal Street, Fort, 
Mumbai – 400 001 

 
 
NSE Scrip Name – MALLCOM / BSE Scrip Code 539400. 
  
Dear Sir/Madam,  
 
Sub.: Intimation of Information regarding Loss of Share Certificate(s) 
 
In compliance with Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) 
Regulations, 2015, we wish to inform you that the Company has received request for issue of 
Duplicate Share Certificate(s) from the following Shareholder(s) against the loss of Original Share 
Certificate(s), as detailed below: 
 
Name of the 
Shareholder 

Folio 
No. 

Certificate 
No. 

Distinctive Nos No. of Shares 

Pranab Guha 
Roy 

P00077 9174 
9175 
9176 
9177 

2409301-2409400 
2409401-2409500 
2409501-2409600 
2409601-2409700 

400 

 
Duplicate Share Certificate(s) will be issued in due course subject to fulfillment of applicable 
compliances. 
 
This is for your information and records. 
 
 
For Mallcom (India) Limited 

 
Shuvanki Purakayastha 
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer  
 
 
Encl.: As above 


