

Date: 24.06.2022

The Manager
National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor
Plot No. C-1, Block-G
Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E)
Mumbai- 400 051

The Manager
BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
Dalal Street, Fort,
Mumbai – 400 001

NSE Scrip Name – MALLCOM / BSE Scrip Code 539400.

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub.: Intimation of Information regarding Loss of Share Certificate(s)

In compliance with Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we wish to inform you that the Company has received request for issue of Duplicate Share Certificate(s) from the following Shareholder(s) against the loss of Original Share Certificate(s), as detailed below:

Name of the	Folio	Certificate	Distinctive Nos	No. of Shares
Shareholder	No.	No.		
Pranab Guha	P00077	9174	2409301-2409400	400
Roy		9175	2409401-2409500	
		9176	2409501-2409600	
		9177	2409601-2409700	

Duplicate Share Certificate(s) will be issued in due course subject to fulfillment of applicable compliances.

This is for your information and records.

For Mallcom (India) Limited

Shuvanki Purakayastha

Broakayarotha

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Encl.: As above